
                    2024-2025           
TUITION and FEE SCHEDULE 

REGISTRATION FEE $295 per child. Due with enrollment application. 

(applies to Non-VPK students only) 

Registration fees are NON-REFUNDABLE. 
 

*Active St. Paul’s United Methodist Church Members discounted registration fee is $195 per child. 
 

            ____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

TUITION 
    Class  Monthly  Yearly   

2’s, Y3’s, 3’s             Swing  $265.00  $2650.00 
2’s, Y’3, 3’s   Full Week  $375.00  $3750.00 
VPK*     Full Week   FREE    FREE 
Non- VPK 4’s   Full Week  $397.00  $3970.00 
VPK Adv K-4   Full Week  $175.50  $1755.00 
Non VPK Adv K4  Full Week  $572.50  $5725.00 
Kindergarten    Full Week  $572.50  $5725.00 
 
*Certificate of Eligibility is required for VPK enrollment. 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

Tuition Payment Options/Schedule 

• One yearly payment    DUE 08/01/2024 
• 10 monthly payments   Schedule as follows: 

Payment #1 – 08/01/2024   Payment #6 – 01/01/2025 
Payment #2 – 09/01/2024   Payment #7 – 02/01/2025 
Payment #3 – 10/01/2024   Payment #8 – 03/01/2025 
Payment #4 – 11/01/2024   Payment #9 – 04/01/2025 
Payment #5 – 12/01/2024   Payment #10 – 05/01/2025 

 
The tuition fees are NON-REFUNDABLE after the first day of school. 

 
____________________________________________________________________________ 

EXTENDED DAY 
 

Early Care            8:00 am - 8:30 am  $4.00 
Lunch Buddies          11:45 am - 1:30 pm  $12.00 
Adv VPK  Lunch Buddies     12:30 pm – 1:30 pm $6.00 


